Ipswich Friday 29 March, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 IPSWICH CUP TIX ON SALE Class 3 Handicap

1000 metres $21000
01 Old Trieste(Maryann Brosnan)

02 New Alliance(Rod Hilton)

03  Fish On(Jason Gregory)

05 Soltinho Lad(Richie Stephenson)
06 Dynamisante(Kevin Kemp)

07 Global Factor(Jim Hanna)

Brad Stewart
Allan Chau
Mark Du Plessis
Robbie Fradd
Emma Ljung
Ron Goltz

01:34PM

2 59.0
58.5
58.0
57.0
54.0
54.0

AN = AW

QUEENSLAND TIMES QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap

1666 metres QTIS: $33000, Non QTIS: $12000

03 Let's Go Bobby(Paul Jenkins) Mark Du Plessis

04 Mishani Braveheart(Les Ross) Dale Smith
05 On the Tweed(Carolyn Halliday) Paul

Hammersley
06 Carpe Noctem(Ben Currie) Emma Ljung

CARLTON MID Class 2 Plate
1666 metres $21000
01  Card Tricks(Jason Gregory)

03  Mr Dumont(Lawrie
Mayfield-Smith)
04  Pickelhaube(Kris Lees)

05  Wainui Gold (NZ)(Maryann
Brosnan)

06 RED FLYER(Maryann Brosnan)
07 Second Thought(Chris Anderson)
09 Jessina(Jon Walk)

Mark Du Plessis
Brad Stewart

Larry Cassidy
Tegan Harrison

Josh Oliver
James Orman
Luke Tarrant

SIRROMET Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Plate

1200 metres

01 MIRACLE WORKER(Mel
Eggleston)

02 Silverbrook Lad(Ron Peterson)

03 Speedy Eclipse(Pat Duff)

04 The Doctor(Ross Howard)

$21000
Robbie Fradd

Corey Bayliss
Miss Miki Nakao
Hannah Phillips

07 Coco Monsieur(Tony Sears) Emma Ljung
08 Felzone(Stuart Kendrick) Luke Tarrant
09 Spartan Jet(Kevin Kemp) Baylee

Nothdurft
10 Takemeoutback(Michael Nolan) Dale Smith

02:13PM
1 57.0
3 56.5
5 56.0

4 54.0

02:50PM

3 59.0
4 59.0

59.0
2 59.0

7 57.5
9 57.0
8 55.5

03:27PM
6 57.0

8 57.0
2 57.0
11 57.0

56.0
3 56.0
7 56.0

4 56.0

11 Rockshore(Stephen Cole) Nathan
Fazackerley
12 (EM)Where's The Money(Jason James Orman
Gregory)

13 (EM)Hughstaad(Ben Currie) Josh Oliver

SCHWEPPES Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate

1200 metres $21000

02 Rossmay(Bryan Dais) Matthew
McGillivray

04 Calabria(Gary Doughty) Michael Cahill

05 Euleilah(Tina Cotsiopoulos)
06 FIZZ(Tony Gollan)
07 Let's Boom(Kevin Kemp)

Andrew Spinks
Brad Stewart
James Orman

08 Miraclesfromheaven(Rochelle Baylee

Smith) Nothdurft

11 Moa's Girl(Stephen Cole) Nathan

Fazackerley

13 (EM)Ausfall(Matthew Dunn) Dale Smith

15 (EM)Miss Drumbeats(Ron Jed Hodge
Drysdale)

16  (EM)Fortunate Decree(Brett Tegan Harrison
Sturgess)

RIVER 94.9FM BenchMark 62 Handicap

1350 metres $21000

01 Fanx(Marcus Wilson) Michael Cahill

02  Excelamour(Angela Plumb) Jordan Grob

03  Animal Instinct(Greg Cornish) Jed Hodge

04 The Groom(Rochelle Smith) Sally Sweeney

05 Haradify(Alyssa Ross & Troy Matthew
Sweeney) McGillivray

Miss Miki Nakao
Hannah English
Brad Pengelly

Rebecca
Goldsbury

Mark Du Plessis

06 On Demand(Pat Duff)

07  Stormy Grey(Jim Hanna)
08 Poolenzo(David Vandyke)
09 Red Monkey(Jason Judge)

10 Tequila Boom(Kelly Schweida)

CHANNEL SEVEN Class 1 Handicap
1200 metres $21000

12 54.5

9 57.0

5 57.0

04:07PM
6 57.0

1 56.0
12 56.0
14 56.0
11 56.0

2 56.0

7 545

3 57.0
16 57.0

10 57.0

04:42PM
5 615
10 59.5
1 59.0
59.0
58.5

O b

58.0
58.0
57.5
55.0

AN O W

7 54.0

05:20PM

01
02
03
04
06
07
08
09

11
12

Axella(Matthew Dunn)

Royal Hale(Tony Gollan)

Louie La'joy(Charlotte White)
Music(Toby Edmonds)

Captain Carts (Jason Gregory)
Willo Titto(David Vandyke)
Brutus(Sexton and Fry Racing)
Colton(Darleen Duryea)

Solo Artist(Michael Nolan)
(EM)By the Law(Jim Hanna)

Ryan Maloney
Brad Stewart
Josh Oliver
Jeff Lloyd
James Orman
Brad Pengelly
Luke Tarrant

Matthew
McGillivray

Emma Ljung
Ron Goltz

A W O = N U

10

11

59.0
59.0
58.5
58.5
57.5
57.5
57.0
56.5

54.0
54.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




